Vacuum Gauge Controller
The Vacuum Gauge Controller VGC094 is a prestigious
solution for vacuum process measurement, control and
data log. Compatible to the wide range of INFICON
passive gauges, VGC094 is able to monitor the entire
vacuum pressure range from 1 × 10-11 to 1000 mbar.
VGC094 can be user-configured to control up to 4
passive gauge heads (Pirani gauges, inverted

1
V G C 0 9 4
ORDERING INFORMATION
Type VGC094
Vacuum Gauge Controller 398-401
Accessories
Pirani cables to VGC0941)
PSG010
80°C
PSG017 / 018
80°C
PSG017 / 018
250°C
Cable connectors
(controller side / sensor side)
Amphenol / Amphenol Amphenol / Push-pull
self-latching
Amphenol / Push-pull
self-latching
3 m (9.9 ft) BG548402-T BG548308-T BG548414-T
6 m (19.8 ft) BG548403-T BG548309-T BG548465-T
10 m (33 ft) BG548450-T BG548456-T BG448047-T
15 m (49 ft) BG548451-T BG548457-T BG448043-T
Extensions cables1) PSG010 / 017 / 018
Cable connectors
(controller side / sensor side)
Amphenol / Amphenol
10 m (33 ft) BG548466-T
20 m (65 ft) BG548468-T
30 m (99 ft) BG548470-T
Cold cathode cables to VGC0941) MAG050/060/084
80°C
MAG050/060/084
250°C
MAG070
80°C
Cable connectors
(controller side / sensor side)
Bayonet, SHV / SHV Bayonet, SHV / SHV Push-pull self-latching,
Triax / Triax
3 m (9.9 ft) BG548406-T BG548542-T BG548306-T
6 m (19.8 ft) BG548407-T BG548543-T BG548317-T
10 m (33 ft) BG548419-T BG448045-T BG548490-T
15 m (49 ft) BG548483-T BG548989-T BG548491-T
1) Other/longer lengths on request
Measurement Boards
Double Pirani measurement board, PI 300 D IG546920-T
Double Pirani measurement board, PI 300 DL IG549212-T